PRODUCT DATA
Le
vN
et
 R
F™
 9
0

Ebony (-E).
NAFTA and Made in USA models available.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc. Global Headquarters
201 N. Service Rd. Melville, NY 11747-3138  Tech Line: 1-800-824-3005  Fax: 1-800-832-9538
Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc. Lighting & Energy Solutions
20497 SW Teton Avenue, Tualatin, OR 97062 Tel: 1-800-736-6682 • Tech Line: 1-800-959-6004  (6:00-4:00 Monday-Friday) • Fax: 503-404-5594
Leviton Manufacturing of Canada, Ltd.
165 Hymus Boulevard, Pointe Claire, Quebec H9R 1E9 • Telephone: 1-800-469-7890 • FAX: 1-800-563-1853
Leviton S. de R.L. de C.V.
Lago Tana 43, Mexico DF, Mexico CP 11290 • Tel. (+52) 55-5082-1040 • FAX: (+52) 5386-1797 • www.leviton.com.mx
Visit our Website at: www.leviton.com/les
© 2014 Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc. All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice.
SPECIFICATIONS
CAT NO. DESCRIPTION
WSS0S-S9* 1-Gang Single Rocker Decora Switch
WSS0S-D9* 1-Gang Dual Rocker Decora Switch
WSS0S-E9* 3 x 3 Single Rocker Switch
WSS0S-F9* 3 x 3 Dual Rocker Switch
WSS0S-R9 Handheld 4-Button Remote, White
PRELIMINARY